Code No.12-0692

SPECIFICATION

Lead(ll) Bromide

Battery Grade

2025/12/27

Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation
Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Copper (Cu)
Silver (Ag)
Magnesium (Mg)
Calcium (Ca)
Zinc (Zn)
Aluminium (Al)
Bismuth (Bi)
Iron (Fe)

Cobalt (Co)
Nickel (Ni)

Assay (subtracting method)

Appearance White ~ nearly white, crystalline powder ~
powder or mass
Water under investigation

max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
max.100ppm
min.99.9%

a/m

revised on 2024/08/29



